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Ball ended hexagon key wrench

10767

Art.No. 43263002
J GTIN 4018754332779
Model 10767 2 KUGELKOPF-
WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER
SECHSKANT

Label. Ball ended hexagon key wrench Hex drive 2mm L.16mm x 99mm

Features. e for hexagon socket head screws
e with ball end on long arm
e swivel angle up to 25° each side
e Chrome Vanadium, gunmetal finish

Advantages.

For hexagon socket screws.

Technical Drawing.
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Technical Attributes.

Drive profile

External hex drive (mm)

L1
L2
Length mm (L)

hex

2 mm
16 mm
99 mm

101 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin
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101

17

2

175

100

2
0.035dm3
43263002
0,034
0,000
0,004
4018754332779
GERMANY

Nordrhein-Westfalen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82054000
Packing standard 10
Weight 349
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
10767 1.3MM 0.050 ZOLL
KUGELKOPF- Ball ended hexagon key wrench Hex
43263130 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER drive 1,3mm L.12mm x 72mm 4018754332758
SECHSKANT
10767 1.5 KUGELKOPF- Ball ended hexaaon kev wrench Hex
43263015  WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER dfive1 SQmmeLji;meXy89ri; € 4018754332762
SECHSKANT e '
10767 2 KUGELKOPF- Ball ended hexagon key wrench Hex
43263002 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER drive 2mm L 16§1m « 9y9mm 4018754332779
SECHSKANT '
10767 2.5 KUGELKOPF- Ball ended hexagon key wrench Hex
43263025 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER drive 2 5mm L 198mm Xy1 12mm 4018754332786
SECHSKANT ' '
10767 3 KUGELKOPF- Ball ended hexagon key wrench Hex
43263003 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER drive 3mm L 20r%1m « 1y24mm 4018754332793
SECHSKANT '
10767 4 KUGELKOPF- Ball ended hexagon key wrench Hex
43263004 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER 9 y 4018754332809

SECHSKANT

drive 4mm L.25mm x 138mm
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10767 5 KUGELKOPF- Ball ended hexagon key wrench Hex

43263005 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER drive 5mm L.28mm x 158mm 4018754332816
SECHSKANT '
10767 6 KUGELKOPF- Ball ended hexagon key wrench Hex

43263006 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER drive 6mm L 32r?1m « 1y78mm 4018754332823
SECHSKANT '
10767 8 KUGELKOPF- Ball ended hexagon key wrench Hex

43263008 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER drive 8mm L 36r%1m « 1y98mm 4018754332830
SECHSKANT '
10767 10 KUGELKOPF- Ball ended hexagon key wrench Hex

43263010 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER drive 10mm L ASmm xy222mm 4018754332847
SECHSKANT '
10767 12 KUGELKOPF- Ball ended hexagon key wrench Hex

43263012 WINKELSCHRAUBENDREHER g y 4018754332854

SECHSKANT drive 12mm L.45mm x 248mm

GTIN-Code.

4‘018754‘332779“
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